Hasbrouck Heights Men's Association Bizik-Hughes Memorial Golf Outing

Dear Sponsor,

The Hasbrouck Heights Men's Association will be having its Bizik – Hughes Memorial Golf Outing on Wednesday, September 27, 2023 at Meadows Golf Club in Lincoln Park, NJ. The success of this event is credited largely to our sponsors who lend their names and financial support to the event. For a small donation, you will be able to enjoy exposure to this important event and receive recognition of your donation in our local newspapers and thru social media. The money raised at this year's event will be awarded to all qualified graduating students from Hasbrouck Heights.

We have many different types of sponsorship packages as detailed on the enclosed sponsorship commitment form. You can choose the level of participation that you are comfortable with. We are counting on your support and will be happy to answer any questions you may have.

Please return your sponsorship commitment form and make checks payable to "Hasbrouck Heights Men's Association" by mailing the check along with this form to:

Hasbrouck Heights Men's Association PO Box 404 Hasbrouck Heights, NJ 07604

Any questions please contact Louis Verdi at louis.verdi@ey.com / 201-978-9586 or Steven Palladino at spalladino326@gmail.com / 201-725-2917

Thank you in advance for your willingness to support the Hasbrouck Heights Men's Association Scholarship Fund.

Sincerely,

Steven Palladino

Steven Palladino

HHMA President Golf Outing Coordinator

Hasbrouck Heights Men's Association Bizik-Hughes Memorial Golf Outing Sponsorship Form – September 27, 2023

Contact Na	me:
Company:	
A.1.1	As you would like to appear on the sign
Address:	
Telephone:	
E-mail:	
Choose a spor	nsorship level:
	Tee Box Sign - \$125
	Closest to the Pin Contest - \$150
	Longest Drive Contest - \$150
	Breakfast - \$200
	Dinner - \$250
	Hole in One Contest - \$200
	Other
	If you wish to provide a different amount or would like to offer something of a different nature, please specify above.
By signing this form, I hereby agree to pay the full amount of my scholarship level as checked above.	
Signature	Date
Please make checks payable to "Hasbrouck Heights Men's Association" Mail the check along with this form to:	
Hasbrouck Heights Men's Association PO Box 404 • Hasbrouck Heights, NJ 07604 • 201-725-2917	
Any questions please contact Louis Verdi at <u>louis.verdi@ey.com</u> / 201-978-9586 or Steven Palladino at <u>spalladino326@gmail.com</u> / 201-725-2917	

Thank you for your considerable generosity.